Whitley Workstation
Single Plate Entry Systems

The Whitley Workstation range includes a variety of options and

accessories enabling you to tailor a system to your needs

and your laboratory working practices.

A very useful option is a single plate entry system, which allows
individual Petri dishes to be introduced into the chamber without
compromising internal atmospheric conditions. Multiwell plates, cell
culture flasks and similar sized objects can be introduced using the

same system.

The single plate entry system can be extremely handy for on-call and
emergency use where individual samples can be introduced quickly

without the need to use the airlock or ports.

More convenient working methods and lower gas usage, what more

could you want?

don whitley
scientific

excellence in microbiology

Introduce individual samples
without compromising internal

atmospheric conditions

Versions for the majority of our

workstations can be retro fitted

www.dwscientific.co.uk



DG250

A35

A45

A55

A85

A95

VA500

VA1000

H35

H45

H85

Key:

9cm - accommodates gomm Petri dishes and items of a similar size m
A02711 A03125 m m A07208 A06103

w: 98mm w: 107mm
h: 2o0mm h: 26mm

w: 107mm w: 98mm w: 107mm w: 152mm
h: 26mm h: 20mm h: 26mm h: 52mm

Front loading Front loading Front loading Front loading Front loading Located on
the left hand

panel of the

Factory fitted Can be retro
option fitted

With longer With folding Can be retro
tray for tray for an fitted on
larger items unobstructed units with a

work area removable front J Can be retro
Can be retro fitted

fitted Can be retro
fitted

unit

= Not available @ Option available

Single Plate Entry Systems are designed for occasional use and not as a direct alternative to
airlocks or porthole systems that allow sample transfer.

In the interests of a policy of continuous product improvement the company reserves the right to alter product specifications
without prior notice. All rights reserved. © 2014 Don Whitley Scientific Limited.

Don Whitley Scientific Limited

14 Otley Road, Shipley, West Yorkshire, BD17 7SE, England.

Tel: +44 (0)1274 595728 Fax: +44 (0)1274 531197
Website: www.dwscientific.co.uk Email: info@dwscientific.co.uk

DG250

A35

A45

A55

A85

A95

VA500

VA1000

H35

H45

H85

Single Plate Entry Systems/004-02/February 2014



