## **Whitley Workstation Single Plate Entry Systems**





Introduce individual samples without compromising internal atmospheric conditions

Versions for the majority of our workstations can be retro fitted

The Whitley Workstation range includes a variety of options and accessories enabling you to tailor a system to your needs and your laboratory working practices.

A very useful option is a single plate entry system, which allows individual Petri dishes to be introduced into the chamber without compromising internal atmospheric conditions. Multiwell plates, cell culture flasks and similar sized objects can be introduced using the same system.

The single plate entry system can be extremely handy for on-call and emergency use where individual samples can be introduced quickly without the need to use the airlock or ports.

More convenient working methods and lower gas usage, what more could you want?



	<b>9cm -</b> accommodates 90mm Petri dishes and items of a similar size					15cm	
	A02711	A03125	A03225	A03325	A07208	A06103	
DG250	-	•	•	•	-	-	DG250
A35	-	-	-	-	•	•	A35
A45	-	-	-	-	•	•	A45
A55	-	-	-	-	•	-	A55
A85	-	•	•	•	-	-	A85
A95	-	•	•	•	-	-	A95
VA500	•	-	-	-	-	-	VA500
VA1000	•	-	-	-	-	-	VA1000
H35	-	-	-	-	•	•	H35
H45	-	-	-	-	•	•	H45
H85	-	•	•	•	-	-	H85
	w: 98mm h: 20mm Front loading Factory fitted option	w: 107mm h: 26mm Front loading Can be retro fitted	w: 107mm h: 26mm Front loading With longer tray for larger items Can be retro fitted	w: 98mm h: 20mm Front loading With folding tray for an unobstructed work area Can be retro fitted	w: 107mm h: 26mm Front loading Can be retro fitted on units with a removable front	w: 152mm h: 52mm  Located on the left hand panel of the unit  Can be retro fitted	
Key:	- Not available			<ul><li>Option available</li></ul>			

Single Plate Entry Systems are designed for occasional use and not as a direct alternative to airlocks or porthole systems that allow sample transfer.

In the interests of a policy of continuous product improvement the company reserves the right to alter product specifications without prior notice. All rights reserved. © 2014 Don Whitley Scientific Limited.

## **Don Whitley Scientific Limited**

14 Otley Road, Shipley, West Yorkshire, BD17 7SE, England.

Tel: +44 (o)1274 595728 Fax: +44 (o)1274 531197

Website: www.dwscientific.co.uk Email: info@dwscientific.co.uk